

## Pachet 1

I.D.: 44128416

---

Data publicarii	01.10.19	Coduri CPV	30192700-8
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 381,09 RON - 381,09 RON

---

Descriere: 1 PASTILE PISOAR CUT 2 37.82 75.63 14.37 2 LAVETE BUC 10 1.26 12.61 2.39 3 MANUSI LATEX CUT 2 25.21 50.42 9.58 4 NUFAR SCOS PETE BUC 3 10.08 30.25 5.75 5 SAPUN DOVE BUC 1 5.04 5.04 0.96 6 BOLDURI CUT 2 1.68 3.36 0.64 7 SCOTCH MIC BUC 8 0.84 6.72 1.28 8 SCOTCH LAT TRANSPARENT BUC 4 2.10 8.40 1.60 9 COADA LEMN BUC 2 2.10 4.20 0.80 10 FARAS BUC 1 6.72 6.72 1.28 11 SOLUTIE PARBRIZ BUC 2 9.24 18.49 3.51 12 PIX PENSAN BUC 60 0.84 50.42 9.58 13 PLIC C6 BUC 50 0.08 4.20 0.80 14 FOI PARCCURS PERSOANE BUC 5 4.62 23.11 4.39 15 REGISTRU CASA 2 EXEMPLARE BUC 6 9.24 55.46 10.54 16 PERIE PLAFON BUC 1 5.46 5.46 1.04 17 COADA TELESCOPICA BUC 1 13.45 13.45 2.55 18 RULETA 5 M BUC 1 5.04 5.04 0.96 19 PLIC C6 BUC 50 0.04 2.10 0.40

---